
STARTERS
TRIO DE TACOS 

TEQUEÑOS BAILARINES 

YUCA LOCA

MAINS

SIDES 

NEW POTATOES
FRIES

 

DESSERTS 

QUESADILLAS ATREVIDAS 

AREPA TAPAS 

FESTIVAL DE PATACONES 

BANDEJA LATINA

ANTICUCHOS

LOMO SALTADO 

MERO A LA PLANCHA 

POLLO A LA BRASA 

GALLO PINTO 

To ensure the safety of our guests, we kindly request that you ask your waiter for all allergen information. Please be aware that, as we use nuts 
in our kitchen, there may be a risk of cross-contamination. We take every precaution to prevent this, but cannot guarantee that our dishes will 
be completely free from traces of allergens. Thank you for your understanding and cooperation in keeping all of our guests safe and healthy.

www.gigishoxton.com | bookings@gigishoxton.com | 11 Hoxton Square, N1 6NU

SAUCES 

9

7

8.5

8.5

 

FOOD MENU

An assortment of 3 mini tacos 
featuring a choice of minced beef, 
cajun chicken or plant based mince. 
You can mix and match.

Choose from our classic Cheese, 
Cheese & Jalapeños, beef, chicken 
or our scrumptious plant based mince

Irresistible cheese-filled pastry sticks, 
perfectly crispy on the outside and 
gooey on the inside. Served with a 
zesty dipping sauce for an extra burst 
of flavour. 5 pcs

Bite-sized arepas filled with your 
choice of minced beef, tender cajun 
chicken, plant based mince or cheese & 
avocado. 3 pcs  

Bite-sized Casava  topped with your 
choice of minced beef, tender cajun 
chicken, plant based mince or cheese & 
avocado. 3 pcs  

Bite-sized fried plantain topped with 
your choice of minced beef, tender cajun 
chicken, plant based mince or cheese & 
avocado. 3 pcs     

CEVICHE PERUANITO 

LATIN CHICKEN WINGS 
Indulge in a mouthwatering blend of 
Latin flavours with our tender, juicy 
chicken wings. Served with a side of 
our salsa Latina.

Made with fresh, tender pieces of fish 
marinated in tangy citrus juices and 
infused with a burst of flavours from 
crisp vegetables and peruvian 
aromatic herbs served with a side of 
sweet potato and choclo (Peruvian 
white corn).

Tender sirloin beef steak, accompanied by 
flavourful beans and rice. Topped with a 
perfectly fried egg, golden plantains, and creamy 
avocado.  

Grilled beef heart skewers marinated in Aji Panca 
chilli paste paired with spicy new potatoes and 
complemented by a side of choclo (Peruvian white 
corn).

Tender strips of marinated beef stir-fried with 
tomatoes, red onions, and spices served with a 
side of rice and crispy fries topped with fresh 
coriander.

Pan-fried seabass fillet served with new 
potatoes, accompanied by a fresh salad drizzled 
with a peanut & coconut sauce.

Peruvian-style rotisserie chicken leg, marinated in a 
tantalising blend of spices, roasted to perfection, 
and served with a side of golden crispy fries.

Deliciously seasoned Gallo Pinto, a vegan rice 
and beans dish, served with flavourful plantain 
and creamy avocado.

TAJADAS (FRIED PLANTAINS)

SWEET POTATOES FRIES
YUCA FRIES (FRIED CASSAVA)

ELOTE CORN         (CORN ON THE COB)

SALSA LATINA
SPICY ROCOTO  
GUAVA SALSA
MANGO SALSA
PEPPERCORN

Indulge in a rich chocolate brownie complemented 
by a delightful pairing of creamy coconut ice cream 
and sweet pineapple jam.

A heavenly treat soaked in a trio of creamy milks, 
perfectly moist and topped with a delicate whipped 
cream frosting

TORTA TRES LECHES 

DELICIA DE CACAO  

25 20.5

17.5

1822

18.5

8.5

8.5 11

7

4.5
4.5
4.5
6.5
4.5
4

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2

9

8

Embark on a captivating culinary journey through LATIN AMERICA with us. Immerse yourself in the 
VIBRANT flavours and traditions of this diverse region, as our menu takes you on an adventure. 
From the fiery spices of MEXICO to the tangy ceviches of PERU, savour each mouthwatering bite 
that showcases the richness and authenticity of Latin American cuisine.



WINE LIST

RED

LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO 2021 75CL
A celebration of Spanish culture, La Vivienda combines tradition with the new – an 
authentic taste of Spain in every glass. La Vivienda Verdejo Macabeo is a zesty wine 
with lemon and lime flavours, and a soft finish.

PINOT GRIGIO ARCANO 2021 75CL
Fragrant, fresh and crisp Pinot from the Abruzzo region.

LITTLE CRICKET GRUNER VELTLINER 2021 75CL
Bright yellow colour with aromas of green apples on the nose. A delicate wine with 
aromas of white pepper and citrus on the palate.

DOMAINE DE LA BAUME CHARDONNAY 2021 75CL
Very pale in colour but portraying a huge nose of hot buttered toast with a delicate 
underlying hint of spice.

RIVERSDALE SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022 75CL
A lively balance between lemon and lime aromas with lots of juicy green apple flavours.

ALBARINO REVELESTE RIAS BAIXAS 2021 75CL
Perfect expression of clean citrus notes, tropical hints and wonderful clean finish from 
the mineral rich alluvial soils Galicia is known for.

WHITE

LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO 75CL
A celebration of Spanish culture, La Vivienda combines tradition with the new – an 
authentic taste of Spain in every glass. La Vivienda Tempranillo is a soft wine with 
aromas of cherries and sweet, dark fruits, a rich plum and firm structural tannin but soft 
and rounded with a touch of warming spice on the finish.

OYSTER CATCHER PINOT NOIR 2018 75CL
Light in body and extremely good to glug with lashings of cherry fruit.

ROOS ESTATE MERLOT 2021 75CL
Blackcurrant and dark cherry fruit purity supported by a fine, graphite tannin structure 
showing depth and length.

CEPAS MALBEC 2022 75CL
Bright red colour with fresh aromas of plums and blackberries and a hint of spice. A clean 
palate with smooth with enticing red and black berry fruit, perfectly balanced and a good 
finish.

ADRIAN SERRANO RIOJA CRIANZA 2018 75CL
A Crianza that's aged for 16 months in American oak giving a vanilla aspect to the lightly 
spicy cherry fruit. Light in style and easy to drink but also essentially a good food wine.

SIXTY CLICKS SHIRAZ MATARO 2021 75CL
The nose of soft, open, chocolatey fruit has a clove note with a palate of fresh brambly, 
cherry-red fruit that leads to a gently spicy finish.

250ml Bottle

7.1

8.1

3.9

4.2

20.5

23.5

25

32

34.5

38.5

22.5

20.5

24.5

125ml

4.4

26.5

28.5

32.5

3.9

7.1

7.7

ROSE
PARLEZ-VOUS CABERNET ROSE 2021 75CL
Cherries, raspberries and strawberries fill the palate whilst the acidity is fresh.

ULTIMATE COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE 2021 75CL
Layers of raspberry, strawberry jam in the nose invite you to a gorgeous yet spicy palate.

8.4 24.5

39

4.5


