

FOOD MENU

Embark on a captivating culinary journey through LATIN AMERICA with us. Immerse yourself in the VIBRANT flavours and traditions of this diverse region, as our menu takes you on an adventure. From the fiery spices of MEXICO to the tangy ceviches of PERU, savour each mouthwatering bite that showcases the richness and authenticity of Latin American cuisine.



STARTERS

TRIO DE TACOS

An assortment of 3 mini tacos featuring a choice of minced beef, cajun chicken or plant based mince. You can mix and match.

TEQUEÑOS BAILARINES

Irresistible cheese-filled pastry sticks, perfectly crispy on the outside and gooey on the inside. Served with a zesty dipping sauce for an extra burst of flavour. 5 pcs

YUCA LOCA 🕎



Bite-sized Casava topped with your choice of minced beef, tender cajun chicken, plant based mince or cheese & avocado. 3 pcs

QUESADILLAS ATREVIDAS 🧠 8.5



Choose from our classic Cheese, Cheese & Jalapeños, beef, chicken or our scrumptious plant based mince

11

Made with fresh, tender pieces of fish marinated in tangy citrus juices and infused with a burst of flavours from crisp vegetables and peruvian aromatic herbs served with a side of sweet potato and choclo (Peruvian white corn).

CEVICHE PERUANITO

8.5

8.5

LATIN CHICKEN WINGS *** 7



Indulge in a mouthwatering blend of Latin flavours with our tender, juicy chicken wings. Served with a side of our salsa Latina.

8.5 FESTIVAL DE PATACONES

avocado. 3 pcs

25

AREPA TAPAS

Bite-sized arepas filled with your

choice of minced beef, tender cajun

chicken, plant based mince or cheese &

Bite-sized fried plantain topped with your choice of minced beef, tender cajun chicken, plant based mince or cheese & avocado. 3 pcs

MAINS

BANDEJA LATINA

Tender sirloin beef steak, accompanied by flavourful beans and rice. Topped with a perfectly fried egg, golden plantains, and creamy avocado.

ANTICUCHOS **J**

Grilled beef heart skewers marinated in Aji Panca chilli paste paired with spicy new potatoes and complemented by a side of choclo (Peruvian white corn).

LOMO SALTADO

Tender strips of marinated beef stir-fried with tomatoes, red onions, and spices served with a side of rice and crispy fries topped with fresh coriander.

MERO A LA PLANCHA

Pan-fried seabass fillet served with new potatoes, accompanied by a fresh salad drizzled with a peanut & coconut sauce.

17.5

POLLO A LA BRASA 🌶

Peruvian-style rotisserie chicken leg, marinated in a tantalising blend of spices, roasted to perfection, and served with a side of golden crispy fries.

GALLO PINTO 🕍 22



Deliciously seasoned Gallo Pinto, a vegan rice and beans dish, served with flavourful plantain and creamy avocado.

18

20.5

18.5

SIDES

4.5 TAJADAS (FRIED PLANTAINS) **SWEET POTATOES FRIES** 4.5 YUCA FRIES (FRIED CASSAVA) 4.5 **ELOTE CORN (CORN ON THE COB)** 6.5 **NEW POTATOES** 4.5 **FRIES** 4

SAUCES

SALSA LATINA	2.5
SPICY ROCOTO	25
GUAVA SALSA	2.5
MANGO SALSA	2.5
PEPPERCORN	2

DESSERTS

DELICIA DE CACAO

Indulge in a rich chocolate brownie complemented by a delightful pairing of creamy coconut ice cream and sweet pineapple jam.

TORTA TRES LECHES 8

A heavenly treat soaked in a trio of creamy milks, perfectly moist and topped with a delicate whipped cream frosting

To ensure the safety of our guests, we kindly request that you ask your waiter for all allergen information. Please be aware that, as we use nuts in our kitchen, there may be a risk of cross-contamination. We take every precaution to prevent this, but cannot guarantee that our dishes will be completely free from traces of allergens. Thank you for your understanding and cooperation in keeping all of our guests safe and healthy.



WINE LIST

WHITE	125ml	250ml	Bottle
LA VIVIENDA VERDEJO MACABEO 2021 75CL A celebration of Spanish culture, La Vivienda combines tradition with the new – an authentic taste of Spain in every glass. La Vivienda Verdejo Macabeo is a zesty wine with lemon and lime flavours, and a soft finish.	3.9	7.1	20.5
PINOT GRIGIO ARCANO 2021 75CL Fragrant, fresh and crisp Pinot from the Abruzzo region.	4.4	8.1	23.5
LITTLE CRICKET GRUNER VELTLINER 2021 75CL Bright yellow colour with aromas of green apples on the nose. A delicate wine with aromas of white pepper and citrus on the palate.			25
DOMAINE DE LA BAUME CHARDONNAY 2021 75CL Very pale in colour but portraying a huge nose of hot buttered toast with a delicate underlying hint of spice.			32
RIVERSDALE SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022 75CL A lively balance between lemon and lime aromas with lots of juicy green apple flavours.			34.5
ALBARINO REVELESTE RIAS BAIXAS 2021 75CL Perfect expression of clean citrus notes, tropical hints and wonderful clean finish from the mineral rich alluvial soils Galicia is known for.			38.5
RED			
LA VIVIENDA TEMPRANILLO 75CL A celebration of Spanish culture, La Vivienda combines tradition with the new – an authentic taste of Spain in every glass. La Vivienda Tempranillo is a soft wine with aromas of cherries and sweet, dark fruits, a rich plum and firm structural tannin but soft and rounded with a touch of warming spice on the finish.	3.9	7.1	20.5
OYSTER CATCHER PINOT NOIR 2018 75CL Light in body and extremely good to glug with lashings of cherry fruit.	4.2	7.7	22.5
ROOS ESTATE MERLOT 2021 75CL Blackcurrant and dark cherry fruit purity supported by a fine, graphite tannin structure showing depth and length.			24.5
CEPAS MALBEC 2022 75CL Bright red colour with fresh aromas of plums and blackberries and a hint of spice. A clean palate with smooth with enticing red and black berry fruit, perfectly balanced and a good finish.			26.5
ADRIAN SERRANO RIOJA CRIANZA 2018 75CL A Crianza that's aged for 16 months in American oak giving a vanilla aspect to the lightly spicy cherry fruit. Light in style and easy to drink but also essentially a good food wine.			28.5
SIXTY CLICKS SHIRAZ MATARO 2021 75CL The nose of soft, open, chocolatey fruit has a clove note with a palate of fresh brambly, cherry-red fruit that leads to a gently spicy finish.			32.5
ROSE			
PARLEZ-VOUS CABERNET ROSE 2021 75CL Cherries, raspberries and strawberries fill the palate whilst the acidity is fresh.	4.5	8.4	24.5
ULTIMATE COTES DE PROVENCE ROSE 2021 75CL Layers of raspberry, strawberry jam in the nose invite you to a gorgeous yet spicy palate.			39